2025-12-08 12:12:08
Country: Italia / Italy   Region: Trentino-Alto Adige   Subregion: Trento / Provincia autonoma di Trento   Town:
Folgaria
Difficulty:  a little difficult Grading:  v4 a2 II Total time:  3h50
Approachtime: 0min Tourtime: 3h30 Returntime: 20min
Altitude entry: 1006m Altitude exit: 625m Delta Altitude: 381m
Canyon length:  m Highest rapell: 35m Amount rapells: 10
Transport: Car optional Rock type: Drainage area: km²
Season: Orientation: Best Time:

Rating:  0 () Info:  0 () Belay:  0 ()
Specialities:

Gear:
Ropes: